10/9/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$164.75
$347.17

$511.92

$511.92

Drawer

($4.25)

($4.25)

($4.25)

$507.67

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($272.50) $0.00 41
($526.03) ($6.00) 70
($798.53) (%$6.00) 111
($798.53) (%$6.00) 111
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($51.75) $0.00 8
($51.75) $0.00 8
($51.75) $0.00 8
($850.28) ($6.00) 119

Handle Net Handle
$437.25 $437.25
$879.20 $873.20
$1,316.45 $1,310.45
$1,316.45 $1,310.45

Handle Net Handle
$47.50 $47.50
$47.50 $47.50
$47.50 $47.50
$1,363.95 $1,357.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



