Drawer Report By Satellite

	/9		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$164.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$272.50)	\$0.00	41	\$437.25	\$437.25	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$347.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$526.03)	(\$6.00)	70	\$879.20	\$873.20	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1026	\$511.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$798.53)	(\$6.00)	111	\$1,316.45	\$1,310.45	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$511.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$798.53)	(\$6.00)	111	\$1,316.45	\$1,310.45	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$511.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$798.53)	(\$6.00)	111	\$1,316.45	\$1,310.45	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	(\$4.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$51.75)	\$0.00	8	\$47.50	\$47.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u> </u>
<u>Term</u>	ninal Number 1028	(\$4.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$51.75)	\$0.00	8	\$47.50	\$47.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	1 MOOSE	(\$4.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$51.75)	\$0.00	8	\$47.50	\$47.50	\$0.00	
Totals	<u>:</u>	\$507.67			(\$850.28)	(\$6.00)	119	\$1,363.95	\$1,357.95		